
N DIV: COMM NW COR BLOCK 122, RU
S R/W RAILROAD ST 134.91 FT ,RUN
W 135.17 FT TO E R/W FIFTH ST, N

CHARLES FAMILY STORE PROPERTIES LLC
1119 SW CYPRESS LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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623 REMODEL 0 03/12/2008

HX Base Yr

561 NW HILTON AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 3 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 2,499 103.0050 39.14 97,811 2000 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2040

AOF 918 150 1,377 36,110

BAS 1,122 100 1,122 29,423

2,040 2,499 65,533

BAS= W34 S33 AOF= S27 E34 N27 W34$ E34 N33$.

BAS

34

33

34

33

AOF27

34

27

34

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,826.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 8,739

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 28 100 2,800.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 7,000

15,739

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 70.00 135.00 9,380.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 7,035


